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International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2019" Skopje
Skopje, 19. - 20.10.2019

Disciplina 12 Ženski/F, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
19.10.2019 - 7:05 Rezultati Kvalifikacije/Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Otvoreno/Open

1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 SWC Orion 58.25 641 Q 28.01 30.24
2. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 58.26 641 Q 28.26 30.00
3. MITOVA, Mariya 05 Sandanski 1:01.18 554 Q 28.77 32.41
4. GAJIK, Marija 02 PK Skopje 1:01.32 550 Q 29.26 32.06
5. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 PK Skopje 1:02.77 513 Q 30.30 32.47
6. ANASTASOVA, Lyubka 04 Sandanski 1:03.10 505 Q 30.06 33.04
7. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 1:03.23 501 Q 31.14 32.09
8. TESIC, Aleksandra 03 Naisus 1:04.40 475 Q 31.15 33.25
9. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 SWC Orion 1:05.66 448 R 31.61 34.05

10. PESIC, Marija 07 Dubocica 1:05.78 445 R 31.77 34.01
11. KAPEDANI, Sonja 04  EAGLES 1:06.04 440 31.86 34.18
12. BUDIMA, Era 07 STEP 1:06.16 438 31.38 34.78
13. BEQIRI, Jona 06 STEP 1:06.91 423 32.30 34.61
14. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 OKTOPOD 1:08.18 400 32.80 35.38
15. BEIQI, Hana 08 H2O 1:08.94 387 33.21 35.73
16. TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:09.85 372 34.56 35.29
17. VELICHKOVSKA, Leona 06 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:11.21 351 33.77 37.44
18. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 05 Plivacki Klub Karpos 1:11.30 350 33.71 37.59
19. XHAKO, Julia 09 KSN TIRANA 1:11.73 343 34.35 37.38
20. IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 H2O 1:12.72 329
21. GOSHEVA, Rosana 07 PK Skopje 1:14.65 305 36.50 38.15
22. GJUKA, Zana 07 STEP 1:14.67 304 34.51 40.16
23. HOXHA, Adora 09 STEP 1:14.97 301 36.44 38.53
24. SHALA, Riga 07 H2O 1:15.02 300 36.07 38.95
25. MARKOVÁ, Michaela 08 SPORTSTYL 1:15.14 299 36.83 38.31
26. SLADKOVÁ, Barbora 09 SPORTSTYL 1:16.34 285 37.85 38.49
27. KARALIEVA, Anja 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:19.17 255 37.22 41.95
28. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 09 SWC Orion 1:19.23 255 37.18 42.05
29. ALIDEMI, ADEA 03 FERIZAJ 1:19.79 249 35.51 44.28
30. CENEVSKA, Mihaela 07 Vardar2018 1:19.81 249 38.24 41.57
31. PITRMANOVÁ, Eliška 07 SPORTSTYL 1:21.33 235 38.78 42.55
32. STEFANOVSKA, Sofija 08 NEPTUN 1:21.88 231 37.67 44.21
33. EMINI, Lisa 10 Sc Nemo 1:22.68 224 39.56 43.12
34. TRENDAFILOVA, Sofija 07 OKTOPOD 1:24.79 208
35. MISINI, DEA 05 FERIZAJ 1:24.92 207 39.26 45.66
36. BEQIRI, Riga 10 STEP 1:27.31 190 40.50 46.81
37. VELKOVA, Emilija 09 NEPTUN 1:27.50 189 40.79 46.71
38. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11 Vardar2018 1:30.64 170 42.59 48.05
39. MILENKOVSKA, Neda 10 PK Mladost 1:30.69 170 43.65 47.04
40. HAXHANI, Rida 09 Sc Nemo 1:31.57 165 46.21 45.36
41. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10 PK Mladost 1:31.76 164
42. STOJANOVSKA, Teodora 09 SWC Orion 1:33.28 156 43.96 49.32
43. JASIQI, Joana 10 Sc Nemo 1:33.82 153 45.02 48.80
44. VELKOVSKA, Jana 10 Vardar2018 1:33.83 153 45.25 48.58
45. NIKOLOVSKA, Elena 08 LOKOMOTIVA 1:34.53 150 45.13 49.40
46. SILJANOVSKA, Milica 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:35.54 145 43.96 51.58
47. IDRIZAJ, Bora 09 H2O 1:37.32 137 46.01 51.31
48. ZHUSHI, Nita 11 Sc Nemo 1:38.07 134 45.58 52.49
49. MAMUCEVSKA, Tea 09 Vardar2018 1:39.04 130 45.65 53.39
50. ADEMI, Rea 10 Sc Nemo 1:42.52 117 48.53 53.99
51. BLAZHEVSKA, Mila 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:43.62 114 49.79 53.83
52. STAVRESKA, Georgina 11 Vardar2018 1:44.92 109 49.78 55.14
53. NACEVSKA, Andja 11 PK Mladost 1:55.02 83 54.39 1:00.63
54. AZIZI, Buljza 07 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:03.36 67
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International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2019" Skopje
Skopje, 19. - 20.10.2019

Disciplina 12, Ženski/F, 100m Slobodno/Free, Kvalifikacije/Prelim

15 - 16 godina

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 58.26 641 Q 28.26 30.00
2. ANASTASOVA, Lyubka 04 Sandanski 1:03.10 505 Q 30.06 33.04
3. TESIC, Aleksandra 03 Naisus 1:04.40 475 Q 31.15 33.25
4. KAPEDANI, Sonja 04  EAGLES 1:06.04 440 31.86 34.18
5. ALIDEMI, ADEA 03 FERIZAJ 1:19.79 249 35.51 44.28

13 - 14 godina

1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 SWC Orion 58.25 641 Q 28.01 30.24
2. MITOVA, Mariya 05 Sandanski 1:01.18 554 Q 28.77 32.41
3. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 PK Skopje 1:02.77 513 Q 30.30 32.47
4. BEQIRI, Jona 06 STEP 1:06.91 423 32.30 34.61
5. VELICHKOVSKA, Leona 06 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:11.21 351 33.77 37.44
6. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 05 Plivacki Klub Karpos 1:11.30 350 33.71 37.59
7. MISINI, DEA 05 FERIZAJ 1:24.92 207 39.26 45.66

11 - 12 godina

1. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 SWC Orion 1:05.66 448 R 31.61 34.05
2. PESIC, Marija 07 Dubocica 1:05.78 445 R 31.77 34.01
3. BUDIMA, Era 07 STEP 1:06.16 438 31.38 34.78
4. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 OKTOPOD 1:08.18 400 32.80 35.38
5. BEIQI, Hana 08 H2O 1:08.94 387 33.21 35.73
6. TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:09.85 372 34.56 35.29
7. IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 H2O 1:12.72 329
8. GOSHEVA, Rosana 07 PK Skopje 1:14.65 305 36.50 38.15
9. GJUKA, Zana 07 STEP 1:14.67 304 34.51 40.16

10. SHALA, Riga 07 H2O 1:15.02 300 36.07 38.95
11. MARKOVÁ, Michaela 08 SPORTSTYL 1:15.14 299 36.83 38.31
12. KARALIEVA, Anja 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:19.17 255 37.22 41.95
13. CENEVSKA, Mihaela 07 Vardar2018 1:19.81 249 38.24 41.57
14. PITRMANOVÁ, Eliška 07 SPORTSTYL 1:21.33 235 38.78 42.55
15. STEFANOVSKA, Sofija 08 NEPTUN 1:21.88 231 37.67 44.21
16. TRENDAFILOVA, Sofija 07 OKTOPOD 1:24.79 208
17. NIKOLOVSKA, Elena 08 LOKOMOTIVA 1:34.53 150 45.13 49.40
18. AZIZI, Buljza 07 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:03.36 67

10 godina i mlađi

1. XHAKO, Julia 09 KSN TIRANA 1:11.73 343 34.35 37.38
2. HOXHA, Adora 09 STEP 1:14.97 301 36.44 38.53
3. SLADKOVÁ, Barbora 09 SPORTSTYL 1:16.34 285 37.85 38.49
4. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 09 SWC Orion 1:19.23 255 37.18 42.05
5. EMINI, Lisa 10 Sc Nemo 1:22.68 224 39.56 43.12
6. BEQIRI, Riga 10 STEP 1:27.31 190 40.50 46.81
7. VELKOVA, Emilija 09 NEPTUN 1:27.50 189 40.79 46.71
8. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11 Vardar2018 1:30.64 170 42.59 48.05
9. MILENKOVSKA, Neda 10 PK Mladost 1:30.69 170 43.65 47.04

10. HAXHANI, Rida 09 Sc Nemo 1:31.57 165 46.21 45.36
11. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10 PK Mladost 1:31.76 164
12. STOJANOVSKA, Teodora 09 SWC Orion 1:33.28 156 43.96 49.32
13. JASIQI, Joana 10 Sc Nemo 1:33.82 153 45.02 48.80
14. VELKOVSKA, Jana 10 Vardar2018 1:33.83 153 45.25 48.58
15. SILJANOVSKA, Milica 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:35.54 145 43.96 51.58
16. IDRIZAJ, Bora 09 H2O 1:37.32 137 46.01 51.31
17. ZHUSHI, Nita 11 Sc Nemo 1:38.07 134 45.58 52.49
18. MAMUCEVSKA, Tea 09 Vardar2018 1:39.04 130 45.65 53.39
19. ADEMI, Rea 10 Sc Nemo 1:42.52 117 48.53 53.99
20. BLAZHEVSKA, Mila 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:43.62 114 49.79 53.83
21. STAVRESKA, Georgina 11 Vardar2018 1:44.92 109 49.78 55.14
22. NACEVSKA, Andja 11 PK Mladost 1:55.02 83 54.39 1:00.63


